
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Taylor L. Shipman (713) 739-1010 
601 Sawyer Street, Suite 650 Fax:  (713) 739-1015 
Houston, Texas 77007 taylor@lapezejohns.com 
  
 

 
www.lapezejohns.com 

 

 
September 22, 2023 

 
Via E-File 
Ms. Laura Hinojosa 
Hidalgo County District Clerk 
100 N. Closner Boulevard 
Edinburg, Texas 78539 

 

Re: Cause No. C-0649-23-L; Marco Deleon and Betty Deleon v. Ernesto E. Rosiles, et 
al.; In the 464th Judicial District Court of Hidalgo County, Texas. 

 
Dear Ms. Hinojosa: 
 

Enclosed please find the following documents for filing in the above-referenced matter: 
 

1.) Plaintiffs’ Motion for Docket Control Conference 
2.) Proposed Order 

 
Thank you for your assistance in this matter. 
 

Sincerely,  

        
Taylor Shipman 

TLS/kc 
Enclosure(s) 
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This automated certificate of service was created by the efiling system.
The filer served this document via email generated by the efiling system
on the date and to the persons listed below. The rules governing
certificates of service have not changed. Filers must still provide a
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Kiara Campos on behalf of Keith Lapeze
Bar No. 24010176
kiara@lapezejohns.com
Envelope ID: 79866354
Filing Code Description: Notice
Filing Description: Filing Letter - DCC
Status as of 9/25/2023 11:34 AM CST

Associated Case Party: ErnestoE.Rosiles

Name

D. Alan Erwin, Jr.

Vilma Noyola

Nancy Gonzalez

BarNumber Email

aerwin@rofllp.com

vilman@rofllp.com

nancyg@rofllp.com

TimestampSubmitted

9/22/2023 5:24:52 PM

9/22/2023 5:24:52 PM

9/22/2023 5:24:52 PM

Status

SENT

SENT

SENT

Associated Case Party: Space Exploration Technologies Corp.

Name

Michelle Pector

Jared Wilkerson

BarNumber Email

michelle.pector@morganlewis.com

jared.wilkerson@morganlewis.com

TimestampSubmitted

9/22/2023 5:24:52 PM

9/22/2023 5:24:52 PM

Status

SENT

SENT

Case Contacts

Name

Norma Orozco

Keith W.Lapeze

TAYLOR SHIPMAN

Kiara Campos

Anita Malone

BarNumber Email

norma.orozco@morganlewis.com

keith@lapezejohns.com

taylor@lapezejohns.com

kiara@lapezejohns.com

records@lexitaslegal.com

TimestampSubmitted

9/22/2023 5:24:52 PM

9/22/2023 5:24:52 PM

9/22/2023 5:24:52 PM

9/22/2023 5:24:52 PM

9/22/2023 5:24:52 PM

Status

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT
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